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 INDUSTRIAL AREA
   KUSHALGARH

SCHEDULE OF INDUSTRIAL PLOTS

TYPE SIZE AREA NOS
SET BACK

FRONT SIDE I SIDE II REAR

G

G1

H

30.00 X 50.00

25.00 X 40.00

20.00 X 35.00

1500.00

(IN SQMTR.)

1000.00

700.00

04 5.0 3.0 - 2.5

05 3.0 3.0 - 1.2

05 3.0 3.0 - 1.2

TOTAL NOS OF PLOTS 15

LAND USE
AREA UNDER SCHEME  :-                       8.42 Acres.
AREA UNDER IND.PLOTS  :-                   5.24 Acres

AREA UNDER SERVICES  :-                   0.40 Acres
AREA UNDER OPEN  :-                            0.67 Acres

AREA UNDER ROADS  :-                         1.76 Acres.

REVISED LAYOUT PLAN  OF INDUSTRIAL
AREA KUSHALGARH DISTT. BANSWARA

SCALE  : 1cm=20.0mt. DRG.NO.

B.S NIMESH
Sr.REGIONAL MANAGER

RIICO

A 80.00 X 125.00 10000.00 01 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5

AREA UNDER FUTURE PLANNING      0.34 Acres

NOTES

1.  THIS DRAWING IS PREPARED ON THE SURVEY RECEIVED  FROM UNIT OFFICE
2.  UNIT OFFICE SHOULD VERIFY THE AUTHENTICATED SCHEME BOUNDARY
     WITH REVENEW RECORD AND AS PER SITE SITUATION  OF THE AREA
3. THIS DRAWING SUPERCEED EARLIER DRAWING NO.IPI/810/80  DT.22-02-1980
4. THIS DRAWING IS APPROVED BY MANAGING DIRECTOR VIDE PARA 36/N ON
     DATED 25-07-2006 IN HEAD OFFICE NOTE SHEET ON UNIT OFFICE PROPOSAL
     DATED 10-05-2006

TO UDAIGARH TO KUSHALGARH

M.L SHARMA
Sr.DRAUGHTSMAN

CHETAN RAM
ASSTT.REGIONAL MANAGER

               ROAD          15.00MT.               WIDE                ROAD          15.00MT.               WIDE                ROAD          15.00MT.               WIDE

   
   

   
   

   
R

O
A

D
   

   
   

 1
5.

00
M

T.
   

   
   

   
   

W
ID

E

   
   

   
   

   
R

   
   

   
   

   
   

O
   

   
   

   
   

   
A

   
   

   
   

   
D

   
   

   
   

   
   

  1
8.

0M
T.

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 W
ID

E

PANCHAYAT
    SAMITI

TO BANSW
ARA

TO KUSHALGARH

SERVICES

K.B PATEL
REGIONAL MANAGER

3.00

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

31.53

40.37

32.42

48.52

15.07
15.00

10.31

18.55

CP-1
AREA = 472.35 SQMT.

CP-2
AREA = 471.55 SQMT.

CP-3
AREA = 452.67 SQMT.

OTHER LAND

OTHER LAND

O
T

H
E

R
 L

A
N

D

IPI/291/2006 DT. 28-07-2006

IPI/1542/2020 DT. 20-02-2020

1. PLOT NO. CP-1 TO CP-3 THREE PLOTS OF COMMERCIAL PLOTS HAS BEEN PLANNED ON SERVICES LAND FURTHER , IN
LIEU OF SAID SERVICES AREA MEASURING 1396.59 SQMT.FUTURE PLANNING  AREA MEASURING 1397.00SQMT.HAS
BEEN PROPOSED AS SERVICES AREA SAID REVISION HAS BEEN APPROVED IN THE MEETING BY COMMITTEE
CONSTUTED FOR PLANNING OF NEW INDUSTRIAL AREA HELD ON DT. 04-02-2020HEADED BY MD

ALLOTTED PLOTS

VACANT ALLOTABLE PLOTS

SCHEME BOUNDARY

N
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